
Sågverksträffen 
IF Karlsvik (2024116)
IF Karlsvik, 10-08-2024

Compound Men
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FINLI Robert
ASPLUND Johannes

4080

7850
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JANSSON Rickard
SVENSSON Pierre

4080

2503

134
134

T.8
T.9

Brons

24 28 21 23 25
26 28 25 26 28

Asplund J.
Jansson R.

121
133

Guld

29 26 29 28 28
29 26 28 29 29

Finli R.
Svensson P.

140
141
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